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College of Arts and Sciences; Scholars’ College | Dean: Dr. Francene Lemoine 
Location: Caspari Hall Room 128 | Phone: 318-357-4330 | Fax: 318-357-4255 | Email: lemoinef@nsula.edu 

College of Business and Technology | Dean: TBA 

Location: Russell Hall Room 201 | Phone: 318-357-5161 | Fax: 318-357-5990 | Email:  

ACADEMIC MAJORS by departments and colleges are listed below. You will be responsible for contacting your academic advisor
or department head who will review your academic appeal materials (appeal form and appeal letter). Following your 
advisor or department head’s recommendation, all appeal materials will be submitted to the appropriate College Dean’s office for approval. 
You will be notified by your College Dean (or designee of the Dean) of the final decision for your appeal request. 

Department Division/Major Department Head, Director, or Coordinator 

School of Science, Technology, 

Engineering, and Mathematics 

(STEM) 

Biology and Microbiology Dr. Jerry Brunson • 112C Bienvenu Hall

318-357-5099 | brunsonj@nsula.edu

Engineering Technology Dr.  MD Shahriar Hossain • 101 Williamson Hall 
318-357-6751 | hossains@nsula.edu

Mathematics Mr. Zebulun Marcotte • 431A Kyser Hall

318-357-4308 | marcottez@nsula.edu

Physical Sciences Dr. Damien Tristant • 205  Fournet Hall

318-357-5225| tristantd@nsula.edu

Veterinary Technology Dr. Douglas Landry • 325 Bienvenu Hall 

318-357-5915 | landryd@nsula.edu

English, Foreign Language, 

and Cultural Studies 

English Dr. Thomas Reynolds • 318B Kyser Hall 
318-357-6272 | reynoldst@nsula.edu

School of Social Sciences 

and Applied Programs 

Criminal Justice, History, 
Unified Public Safety 
Administration 

Dr. Mark O. Melder • 105 Kyser Hall 
318-357-6967 | melderm@nsula.edu

School of Creative and 

Performing Arts 
Communication Dr. Jie (Jessica) Zhang • 239 Kyser Hall 

318-357-6166 | zhangj@nsula.edu

Fine and Graphic Arts Dr. Leslie Gruesbeck • 205B New Fine Arts Building
318-357-6560 | gruesbeckl@nsula.edu

Music Dr. Terrie Sanders • 213S Creative & Performing Arts
Bldg 318-357-5762 | sanderst@nsula.edu

Dance, Theatre, Musical 
Theatre, Production & Design 

Mr. Brett Garfinkel • 106 Creative & Performing Arts Bldg
318-357-5793 | garfinkelb@nsula.edu

Other Degree Offerings General Studies, Liberal Arts Mr. Steve Hicks • 112 Eugene P. Watson Memorial Library 
318-357-6980 | hickss@nsula.edu

Scholars’ College Liberal Arts Dr. Keith Dromm • 110 Morrison Hall

318-357-4577 | drommk@nsula.edu

Department Division/Major Department Head, Director, or Coordinator 

School of Business Accounting Dr. Melissa Aldredge • 123 Russell Hall 
318-357-5981 | aldredge@nsula.edu

Business Administration Dr. Curtis Penrod • 201A Russell Hall 
318-357-5033 | penrodc@nsula.edu 

Computer Information Systems Dr. Curtis Penrod • 201A Russell Hall 
318-357-5033 | penrodc@nsula.edu

Hospitality, Management, and 
Tourism 

Dr. Valerie Salter • 132 FACS Building
318-357-5587 | salterv@nsula.edu
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College of Nursing and School of Allied Health | Interim Dean: Dr. Aimee Badeaux 
Location: Shreveport Campus: 1800 Line Avenue, Shreveport, La 

Phone: 318-677-3073 | Fax: 318-677-3127 | Email: badeauxa@nsula.edu

Gallaspy College of Education and Human Development | Dean: Dr. Neeru Deep 
Location: Teacher Educ. Center, Pod B, Rm B103 | Phone: 318-357-6288 | Fax: 318-357-6275 | Email: deepn@nsula.edu 

Department Division/Major Department Head, Director, or Coordinator 

Health and Human 

Performance 

Health and Exercise Science, 
Health and Physical Education 
Grades K-12 

Dr. Tara Tietjen-Smith 
108 H&HP Building 
318-357-5126 | tietjensmitht@nsula.edu

Psychology Addiction Studies, Psychology Dr. Charles King  

333 Bienvenu Hall 
318-357-6594 | kingc@nsula.edu

Social Work Social Work Dr. Susan Campbell  

149 Kyser Hall 
318-357-5491 | campbellsu@nsula.edu

School of Education Child and Family Studies; 
Early Childhood, Grades PK-3; 
Elementary Grades 1-5; Secondary 
Grades 6-12; Instrumental Music 
Education K-12; Vocal Music 
Education K-12; Instrumental & 
Vocal Education K-12. 

Dr. April Giddens
B-115 Teacher Education Center
318-357-6144 | giddensa@nsula.edu

Department Division/Major Department Head, Director, or Coordinator 

School of Allied Health Allied Health; Radiologic Sciences Dr. Kari Cook
403 Nursing Education Center, Shreveport 

318-677-3100 | cookk@nsula.edu

College of Nursing Nursing Dr. Anna Morris 

415 Nursing Education Center, Shreveport 
318-677-3100 | morrisa@nsula.edu
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